



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	96313060033	Rear Master Cylinder Assembly		1.00
2	96313068000	Retaining bracket brake reserv		1.00
3	J900000601403	BOLT SOCKET STEP M6X1		1.00
4	J900000602101	SCREW BUTTON HEAD STEP M6X1		2.00
5	J094020153	splint pin 2x15mm		1.00
6	J650001000700	grommet		1.00
7	J125070001	Washer nylon 6.5X16X1		1.00
8	J920000602100	pin clevis dia 6		1.00
9	A60313050033	PEDAL ASSEMBLY BRAKE		1.00

10	95813051000	Brake pedal step plate		1.00
11	J625060800	BEARING CHANGE LEVER		2.00
12	A60313050010	SPACER LEVER CHANGE		2.00
13	J500000700100	SPRING		1.00
14	J900000803400	SCREW CSK RD CROSS M8X1.25		1.00
15	93035065020	Spacer bushing		1.00
17	A60113058000	COVER CYLINDER MASTER		1.00
18	J031050106	screw butn hd-m5x0.8x10xpreco		2.00
20	90534031020	WASHER SHIFTING LEVER		1.00